
llllllllllll lllllllllllllll lllllllll Ill11 lllll Ill1 111 Ill1 
0 0 0 0 1  6 1  1 2 8  

Docket No. S-20932A-15-0220 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

STATE OF ARIZONA RECEIVED ) 
1 
)?I6 JuL - 8 &h3IDWIT OF SERVICE 
) 

County of Maricopa 

I, Jerry Lowe, for the Securities Division of the Arizona Corporation Commission, hereby certify 

that on the 3rd day of July, 2015, at 1520 hours, I served a copy of Notice of Opportunity for 

Hearing Regarding Proposed Order to Cease and Desist, Order for Restitution, Order for 

Administrative Penalties, and Order for Other Affirmative Action, Docket No. S-20932A- 15-0220, 

upon Lee Stein, Mitchell Stein Carey, PC, at One Renaissance Square, 2 North Central Avenue, 

Suite 1900, Phoenix, AZ 85004, by: Certified Mail, number 7010 1670 0000 9054 4770. 

day of 8'% SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE me this 
- 
J J\U , I D i S  . 

NOTARY PUBLIC 

My Commission Expires: 

Arizona Corporation Comrnissior! 
FT"irc" I' - 



a Complete items 1 ,  2, and 3. Also complete 

ks Print your name and address on the reverse 

A. Signature 

x x5 , i i I VJ,&4-,, [7 Addressee 

E. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery 

D. Is deli?eely address different from item I ?  0 Yes 
If YES, enter deliveF.@j@&$low: No 

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. I: -- OlAgen t  

so that we can return the card to you. 
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
o r  on the front if space permits. & , '7 j j 1 jk[2,y1.,, ,;i ,-b - 15 

1. Article Addressed to: 

Lee Stein 
Mitchell Stein Carey, PC 

:,., ^ ^ -  . , , .  O n e  Renaissance S q u a r e  3 t 3 . r n 3 d  ' 4 \ , L ! . ,  L,LJ!8, I .  3 , 1 , , 1  
3. 
~ ~ ~ ~ i ~ ~ > ~ ~  

(1 tdf e :: !:> / ii %K 
Priority Mail Express" 

Collect on Delivery 

2 North  Cent ra l  Avenue,  Sui te  1900 
Phoenix,  Arizona 85004 Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise 

Insured Mail 

Yes 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 

2. Article Number 
(Transfer from service label) 7010 2670  01100 3 0 5 4  4770 

PS Form 381 1, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt 
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USPS.COM' 

USPS Tracking'" 

Tracking Number 70101670000090544770 

Updated Delivery Day: Friday, July 3, 2015 i 

Postal Product: Features: 
Certified Mailm 

July 3, 2015, 320 pm Delivered PHOENIX, AZ 85004 

July 3, 2015,6 39 am 

July 2 .  2015,6 40 pm 

July 1, 2015 , 9 21 pm 

Arrived at Unit 

Departed USPS Facility 

Arrived at USPS Facility 

PHOENIX, AZ 85034 

PHOENIX, AZ 85043 

PHOENIX, AZ 85043 

Customer Service ) 
Have questions? We're here to help. 

Get Easy Tracking Updates ) 
Sign up for My USPS. 

cti 

Text Updates 

Email Updates 

nage l n c o ~ i ~ g  Packages 
Tracking (or receipt) number Track all your packages from a dashboard 

Sign up for My USPS ) 

- 1 - 1 - 1 ~ -  - - No tracking numbers necessary 
Track It 

HELPFUL LINKS 

Contact Us 

Site Index 

FAQs 

Copyright 0 2015 USPS All Rights Reserved 

ON ABOUT USPS COM 

About USPS Home 

Newsroom 

USPS Service Updates 

Forms a Publications 

Government Services 

Careers 

OTHER USPS SITES 

Business Customer Gateway 
Postal Inspectors 

Inspector General 

Postal Explorer 

National Postal Museum 

Resources for Developers 

LEGAL INFORMATION 

Privacy Policy 
Terms of Use 

FOlA 
No FEAR Act EEO Data 
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